
P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

8f
f5

fa
3f

-2
84

0-
47

ba
-8

52
c-

b5
28

a2
e4

4f
4e

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por E

V
A

N
D

R
O

 D
A

 S
ILV

A
 - 23/10/2024 13:05



P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

8f
f5

fa
3f

-2
84

0-
47

ba
-8

52
c-

b5
28

a2
e4

4f
4e

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por E

V
A

N
D

R
O

 D
A

 S
ILV

A
 - 23/10/2024 13:05



P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

8f
f5

fa
3f

-2
84

0-
47

ba
-8

52
c-

b5
28

a2
e4

4f
4e

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por E

V
A

N
D

R
O

 D
A

 S
ILV

A
 - 23/10/2024 13:05


